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Summary of Preserved Farmland
New Jersey Farmland Preservation Program
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Number
of

Farms

Participating
County

Number
of

Munici-
palities

Acres
Average

Farm
Size

Bergen

Hunterdon

Morris

Passaic

Somerset

Sussex

Warren

 4

 163

 113

 1

 33

 26

 257

 1

 12

 11

 1

 3

 6

 18

 291

 12,482

 7,156

 41

 2,408

 2,763

 23,192

 73

 77

 63

 41

 73

 106

 90

Total
Cost

Per
Acre
Total
Cost

State
Cost

State
Cost

Share
Percent

 9,128,750

 109,252,075

 142,351,076

 986,695

 53,383,394

 11,929,195

 122,030,092

County
Municipality

Federal
Cost Share

All Counties  597  52  48,333  81  449,061,277

 5,795,420

 81,150,693

 78,821,638

 592,017

 31,323,531

 8,496,586

 78,404,879

 3,333,330

 28,101,382

 63,529,438

 394,678

 22,059,863

 3,432,609

 43,625,213

 63.49%

 74.28%

 55.37%

 60.00%

 58.68%

 71.23%

 64.25%

 31,400

 8,753

 19,892

 24,000

 22,167

 4,318

 5,262

 9,291  284,584,764  63.37%  164,476,513

 In the Highlands Preservation and Planning Areas
  


