New Jersey Farmland Preservation Program Summary of Preserved Farmland

In the Highlands Preservation and Planning Areas

Participating County	Number of Farms	Number of Munici- palities	Acres	Average Farm Size	Total Cost	Per Acre Total Cost	State Cost	State Cost Share Percent	County Municipality Federal Cost Share
Bergen	4	1	291	73	9,128,750	31,400	5,795,420	63.49%	3,333,330
Hunterdon	163	12	12,482	77	109,252,075	8,753	81,150,693	74.28%	28,101,382
Morris	113	11	7,156	63	142,351,076	19,892	78,821,638	55.37%	63,529,438
Passaic	1	1	41	41	986,695	24,000	592,017	60.00%	394,678
Somerset	33	3	2,408	73	53,383,394	22,167	31,323,531	58.68%	22,059,863
Sussex	26	6	2,763	106	11,929,195	4,318	8,496,586	71.23%	3,432,609
Warren	257	18	23,192	90	122,030,092	5,262	78,404,879	64.25%	43,625,213
All Counties	597	52	48,333	81	449,061,277	9,291	284,584,764	63.37%	164,476,513